
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
1
4

Class
AS
AS
GT1
GT1
AS
T1
AS

No.
54
8

01
31
29
18
91

Name
Philip Smith
Brian Wallace
Jim Bradley
Carl Jensen
Jonathan Ricker
Norman Betts
Dave Hart

Hometown
New Albany, OH
Grand Blanc, MI
Gaston, IN
Loxahatchee, FL
Danville, KY
Ann Arbor, MI
Fishers, IN

Region
STL
DET
FrtW
FLA
STL
Indy
Indy

Member #
290992
286844
85184
331695
182402

244932

Make
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Corvette
Camaro Z-28
Ford Mustang
Chevy Corvette
'87 Camaro

Sponsor

Hoosier Tire/Sportsfab
Optical One
Goodyear Tire/Rex Carswell Inc.
RaceCarSupply.Com/ Morley's Wheel

Hart Motorsports

Laps
7

10
5

10
9

10
6

Best Tm
1:46.961
1:47.840
1:51.568
1:56.704
1:56.727
1:56.906
1:58.620

reg
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

nat
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/3/2009 9:24:40 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Julie Riggen

Chief Steward: Andy Welden
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Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

ORP Indy Grand Prix Natl/Rgl

GROUP2

QR2PN2-GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,STO,STU,ST,T1

Qualify (18 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 08:25 AM

Final Qualifying Results - Regional Group 2
Sanction: 09-R-504-S
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