QR2PN2-GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,STO,STU,ST,T1

ORP Indy Grand Prix Natl/Rgl

Sorted on Best Lap time

O'Reilly Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 08:25 AM

Qualify (18 Laps)

GROUP2

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Hometown	Region	Member #	Make	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm	reg	nat
1	1	AS	54	Philip Smith	New Albany, OH	STL	290992	Chevy Camaro		7	1:46.961	R	N
2	2	AS	8	Brian Wallace	Grand Blanc, MI	DET	286844	Chevy Camaro	Hoosier Tire/Sportsfab	10	1:47.840	R	N
3	1	GT1	01	Jim Bradley	Gaston, IN	FrtW	85184	Chevy Corvette	Optical One	5	1:51.568	R	N
4	2	GT1	31	Carl Jensen	Loxahatchee, FL	FLA	331695	Camaro Z-28	Goodyear Tire/Rex Carsv	10	1:56.704	R	N
5	3	AS	29	Jonathan Ricker	Danville, KY	STL	182402	Ford Mustang	RaceCarSupply.Com/ Mc	9	1:56.727	R	N
6	1	T1	18	Norman Betts	Ann Arbor, MI	Indy		Chevy Corvette		10	1:56.906	R	N
7	4	AS	91	Dave Hart	Fishers, IN	Indy	244932	'87 Camaro	Hart Motorsports	6	1:58.620	R	N

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Julie Riggen Orbits 4

> www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Neohio Region, SCCA

Printed: 5/3/2009 9:24:40 AM

Chief Steward: Andy Welden